
FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
Victoria Hills Golf Club, DeLand, FL

Saturday, October 14 - Sunday, October 15, 2006
Overall Results for Mixed Team

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Quinn/Henderson 64 67 131 -13

2 Mook Sang/MookSang 70 68 138 -6

3 Trier/Kleinschmidt 70 71 141 -3

4 Hiestand/Hiestand 69 73 142 -2

T5 Caldabaugh/Caldabaugh 72 71 143 -1

T5 Johnston/George 74 69 143 -1

7 Donovan/Donovan Jr. 74 72 146 +2

T8 Petrillo/Hanlon 73 74 147 +3

T8 Smith/Schaeffer 76 71 147 +3

T10 Hartnell/Martinez 72 76 148 +4

T10 Greenway/Bays 72 76 148 +4

12 Overhardt/Carron 74 76 150 +6

13 Babb/Babb 73 79 152 +8

T14 Fezler/Schild 74 79 153 +9

T14 DeMarco/Preston 76 77 153 +9

T14 DeMarco/Preston 76 77 153 +9

T14 Pounds/Miller 75 78 153 +9

T14 Kozak/Lancaster 75 78 153 +9

19 Brindle/Brindle 78 76 154 +10

20 Likens/Engstrom 75 80 155 +11

T21 Bruwer/Bruwer 75 86 161 +17

T21 Habjan/Habjan 79 82 161 +17

T21 Gill/Gill 82 79 161 +17

T21 Hyden/Hyden 83 78 161 +17

T25 Cole/Cole 80 84 164 +20

T25 Hersey/Kasper 82 82 164 +20

T27 Gilliam/Gilliam 78 88 166 +22

T27 Madura/Madura 84 82 166 +22

T27 Wicker/Wicker 82 84 166 +22

30 Hoffman/Gast 80 87 167 +23

31 Sullivan/Sullivan 83 87 170 +26

T32 Conwell/Helm 82 90 172 +28

T32 Besecker/Besecker 88 84 172 +28

T32 Doppelt/Doppelt 83 89 172 +28

T35 Herrick/Flynn 81 92 173 +29

T35 Lambert/Engelmann Jr. 86 87 173 +29

T35 Lambert/Engelmann Jr. 86 87 173 +29

38 Besman/Besman 81 95 176 +32

39 Fridman/Fridman 88 91 179 +35

40 Henderson/Henderson 87 94 181 +37

41 Gilley/Gilley 95 94 189 +45

42 LaFerriere/Laferriere 90 101 191 +47



FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
Victoria Hills Golf Club, DeLand, FL

Saturday, October 14 - Sunday, October 15, 2006
Overall Results for Flight 1

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Quinn/Henderson 64 67 131 -13

2 Mook Sang/MookSang 70 68 138 -6

3 Trier/Kleinschmidt 70 71 141 -3

4 Hiestand/Hiestand 69 73 142 -2

5 Caldabaugh/Caldabaugh 72 71 143 -1

6 Petrillo/Hanlon 73 74 147 +3

T7 Hartnell/Martinez 72 76 148 +4

T7 Greenway/Bays 72 76 148 +4

9 Babb/Babb 73 79 152 +8



FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
Victoria Hills Golf Club, DeLand, FL

Saturday, October 14 - Sunday, October 15, 2006
Overall Results for Flight 2

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Johnston/George 74 69 143 -1

2 Donovan/Donovan Jr. 74 72 146 +2

3 Smith/Schaeffer 76 71 147 +3

4 Overhardt/Carron 74 76 150 +6

T5 Fezler/Schild 74 79 153 +9

T5 DeMarco/Preston 76 77 153 +9

T5 DeMarco/Preston 76 77 153 +9

T5 Pounds/Miller 75 78 153 +9

T5 Kozak/Lancaster 75 78 153 +9

10 Likens/Engstrom 75 80 155 +11

11 Bruwer/Bruwer 75 86 161 +17



FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
Victoria Hills Golf Club, DeLand, FL

Saturday, October 14 - Sunday, October 15, 2006
Overall Results for Flight 3

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Brindle/Brindle 78 76 154 +10

2 Habjan/Habjan 79 82 161 +17

T3 Cole/Cole 80 84 164 +20

T3 Hersey/Kasper 82 82 164 +20

T5 Gilliam/Gilliam 78 88 166 +22

T5 Wicker/Wicker 82 84 166 +22

7 Hoffman/Gast 80 87 167 +23

8 Conwell/Helm 82 90 172 +28

9 Herrick/Flynn 81 92 173 +29

10 Besman/Besman 81 95 176 +32



FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
Victoria Hills Golf Club, DeLand, FL

Saturday, October 14 - Sunday, October 15, 2006
Overall Results for Flight 4

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

T1 Gill/Gill 82 79 161 +17

T1 Hyden/Hyden 83 78 161 +17

3 Madura/Madura 84 82 166 +22

4 Sullivan/Sullivan 83 87 170 +26

T5 Besecker/Besecker 88 84 172 +28

T5 Doppelt/Doppelt 83 89 172 +28

T7 Lambert/Engelmann Jr. 86 87 173 +29

T7 Lambert/Engelmann Jr. 86 87 173 +29

9 Fridman/Fridman 88 91 179 +35

10 Henderson/Henderson 87 94 181 +37

11 Gilley/Gilley 95 94 189 +45

12 LaFerriere/Laferriere 90 101 191 +47


